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Leonard Jennie M Mrs, r 715 13th
—Jessie J Miss, emp P P P Co, r 962

3d
—John, lab, r 816 31st
—John J, butcher J Kliegel, r 1301 Pe-

ralta
—Jos H, packer, r 2021 Magnolia
—Jos W, driver G F Ramme, r 587 34th
—Julia, dom 1244 Linden
—Mary C Mrs, r 678 18th
—Sarah, dom 122 10th
—Thos, driver P J Keller, r Oakland av

nr Pearl
—Will G, bkkpr, r 560 Hobart
—Wm, r 837 30th
Leonardini Giovanni B, scavenger, r

1423 3d
fceonhard Fredk W, saloon 38 San

Pablo av, r 69 Bay
—Fredk W Jr, bartndr F W Leonhard,

r 69 Bay
Leonhardt Meta Mrs, r 916 Kirkham
Leonhauser Solon C, r Fruitvale
Leopold Albert O L, painting 1819

Union
Le Prince Daisy Miss, r Tel av cor 44th

—Julia Mrs, r Tel av cor 44th
—L E Mrs, dressmkr 577 13th
—Peter F, died July 13, '97

Leprotti Angelina Miss, r Bdy nr Mc-
Adam

Le Protti Emil (O J Mullen & Co) r

318 9th
Leprotti G Mrs, laundry Bdy nr Mc-

Adam
—John, driver Mrs G Leprotti, r Bdj

nr McAdam
LeProtti Louis F, elk J Hirschberg, r

318 9th
Lerch A, emp S P Co, r 1783 Goss
—Wm E, gardener 955 Jackson
Lercher Fannie Mrs, music teacher 1156

Bdy
—Max, musician, r 1156 Bdy
—Otto J, musician, r 1156 Bdy
LERNER ISADOR, Proprietor Metro-

politan Butter Co Washington nw
cor 6th, Telephone 2142 Red, r same

LeRoss Thos N, painter O Con St Ry, r

1947 Bdy
Leroy Alfred D, carp, r 41st nr West
LeRoy Elizabeth J Mrs, r Stanford av

nr San Pablo av
Leroy Henry, sawyer E Box & Mfg Co,

r 41st nr West
—John M, poultry Viola nr Allendale av
Lerri Jos J (J J Lerri & Co, r 368 4th
—J J & Co (J J Lerri) carpet cleaning

368 4th
! Lesher L A Mrs, r 22 San Pablo av
:

Leslie Ella Mrs, r 586 10th
—Geo, r 915 5th
—Geo, expressman, r 407 12th
—Henry, carp, r 421 E 12th

' Lesser Florence Miss, r 1560 West
|

—Harry, elk C M Rosenberg, r 12 Wes-
ton av

I

—Henrietta Mrs, r 1560 West
I —Herman, cigar mfr 207 San Pablo av,

r 12 Weston av

Lesser Jos, fruits 814 Tel av
—Michael, cigarmkr H Lesser, r 12 Wes

ton av
—Minnie Miss, r 1560 West
—Morris M, elk Abrahamson Bros,

1560 West
Lessmann Jos, r 460 21st
—Jos B, driver Oakland Bottling Co, r

460 21st
Lestelle E, emp O L Co, r 690 29th
Lester Abraham, emp J J Lerri & Co, r

564 4th
—Carmen Mrs, r 710 Franklin
—Geo H, teamster, r 659 Jefferson
—House 529 8th
Letford Jas, fisherman, r 1722 3d
—John, emp S P Co, r 1722 3d
Letham Crawford, baker Mrs C Ken-

nedy, r 682 E Valdez
Letnow Jos, lab, r 725 Magnolia
Letter Geo, elk J Hirschberg, r 1221

Market
—Hannah Mrs, r 1019 Clay
Letts Henry J, emp M V Cem, r Walter

av nr Pleasant Valley av
Levacher M Felix, r 1258 11th av
Levaillant Ynes M, lab, r 1408 10th
Levan Belle A Mrs, nurse East Bay

Sanatorium
Levasier Frank, emp S P Co, r 1362 16th
LeVeau Axel M Rev, pastor First Swed-

ish Evangelical Lutheran Church,
r 819 13th

Levensalar Raymond L, r 32 Bella Vista
av

Leveque Geo, lab, r 1813 Union
Leverentz Andrea J Mrs, r E 31st nr

14th av
Leverer Caroline Mrs, r 914 E 12th
—Frank, lab, r 914 E 12th
Leveridge Harry, tailor A Wesolo, r 817

Myrtle
Leveroni Anna Miss, r 20 Crescent
—Carl, r 1520 Adeline
—Catherine Mrs, r 20 Crescent
—John, r 20 Crescent
—Lee Miss, r 20 Crescent
Levi Buird C, eng S P Co, r Summer cor

Cameron
—Leon, r cor Summer and Cameron
Levin A, r 848 30th
—Abraham, r 848 30th
—David, mgr J Levin & Co, r 1109 8th
—Ellis, elk J Levin & Co, r 1109 8th
—J & Co (J Levin) groceries 975 Washn
—Jacob (J Levin & Co) r S F

—M, ladies'
tailor r
Bdy cor 6th

Levine Geo, hostler Jones & Charles, r
459 6th

LeVitt Minnie Mrs, r 418 E 23d
Levy Abraham E, com trav, r 327 11th
—Archie, carp Bignami & Masow, r 614

17th

-Birdie Miss,
tailoress
r 327 11th
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